St. Jude Children's Research Hospital Receives \$220,000 From RagingBull.com Foundation

St. Jude Children's Research Hospital Receives \$220,000 From RagingBull.com Foundation to support their work, their research, and in bringing hope and healing to children in need. St. Jude's mission is to help children battling cancer and other life-threatening diseases.

Share Article









Contact Author

DAVID CROSS

RagingBull.com Foundation 929-367-8775 Email >



RagingBull Follow >

LEE, NH (PRWEB) DECEMBER 21, 2019

St. Jude Children's Research Hospital received recipient a donation of \$220,000 from the RagingBull.com Foundation in Portsmouth, NH. The funds will support its pioneering research and lifesaving treatment for children battling cancer and other life-threatening diseases.

The RagingBull.com Foundation, founded by experienced stock market traders and philanthropists Jeff Bishop and Jason Bond selects beneficiaries from charities and non-profit organizations suggested by members of RagingBull.com's trading community.

Master stock market trader and Co-Founder of the RagingBull.com Foundation Jason Bond said, "I'm donating \$220,000 of my 2019 trading profits to St. Jude Children's Research Hospital for the incredible work they do in their research, and in bringing hope and healing to children in need. It is an honor to support St Jude and I couldn't think f a better place to donate my trading profits to than St. Jude to help them continue their mission to help children battling cancer and other life-threatening diseases."

Andy Thompson, Senior Philanthropic Advisor from St. Jude added, "I wanted to say thank you so much to RagingBull.com Foundation for their generosity for St. Jude. This is going to have a tremendous impact with children and families who come to St. Jude looking for cures for pediatric cancer and it is really going to go a long way so families never have to get a bill for any of the treatment, the travel, housing or food. It's going to be money well spent—thank you for your generosity!"

The motto of the RagingBull.com Foundation is "Trading profits, paid forward." The donation to St. Jude is another in a series of donations made to charities by the foundation since 2017.

St. Jude is where doctors often send their toughest cases because St. Jude has the world's best survival rates for some of the most aggressive cancers. Treatments invented at St. Jude have helped increase overall childhood cancer survival rates from 20 percent to more than 80 percent since the hospital



RagingBull.com Foundation donates \$220,000 in trading profits to St. Jude Children's Research Hospital

Thank you to RagingBull.com Foundation for their generosity for St. Jude. This is going to have a tremendous impact with children and families who come to St. Jude looking for cures for pediatric cancer. It's going to be money well spent-thank you for your generosity! -Andy Thompson, St. Jude

VISIT WEBSITE



opened. St. Jude won't stop until no child dies from cancer.

St. Children's Research Hospital accepts children from all 50 states and around the world. Thanks to generous donors, families never receive a bill from St. Jude for treatment, travel, housing or food – because all a family should worry about is helping their child live.

Share article on social media or email:

View article via:













